STATE OF ALABAMA) JEFFERSON COUNTY)

553 FULL SATISFACTION OF RECORDED LIEN

Know All Men By These Presents, That, the	undersigned BESSEMER CARRAY	VAY MEDICAL CENTER,
acknowledges full payment of the indebt	tedness for reasonable charges for h	ospital care, treatment, and
maintainance pacesitated by injuries and which	lien was recorded in the office of the	Judge of Probate Court
and the undersigned does further hereby release a	V5114541 2166 Hwy 13 Helena, AL 35080 P.O. Box 609 Fairfield, AL 35064 Fairfield, AL 35064 Stephen M. Jones. as Attorney for Bessemer Carraway Medical dithese presents to be executed this By: Stephen M. Jones Attorney for Bessemer Carraway Medical Center P.O. Box 847 Bessemer, Alabama 35021 D3/21/2000-08876 09:51 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY HIDE OF PROJECT CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Arrigned, Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that STEPHEN M. ame as Attorney for Bessemer Carraway Medical Center, a corporation, is signed to the foregoing no is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the such officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said er my hand and Offical seal this 9th day of March , 2000	
		.
	COPY TO:	i
PATIENT: Keith R. Hubbard	Keith R. Hubbard	
	Helena, AL 35080	
ACCOUNT NO: V5114541		Fairfield, AL 35064
		-
AMOUNT: \$935.00	_	
In Witness Whereof, the undersigned, STEP	HEN M. JONES, as Attorney for 1	Bessemer Carraway Medical
·		
Center, in outset these presents to se site		
	St O	
	Slepken	. The als
	By: Stephen M. Jones	
		Carraway Medical Center
	· ·	021
	·	
E	03/51/5000-08876	
	09:51 AM CERTIFIED	
STATE OF ALABAMA)	SHELBY COUNTY WINGE OF PROMATE	
JEFFERSON COUNTY)	CORPORAT	TE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
•	••·	
		con a companion and
I, the undersigned, Notary Public, in ar	nd for said County in said State, hereby	y certify that <u>SIEPHEN</u> IVI.
JONES, whose name as Attorney for Bessem	ier Carraway Medical Center, a corpora	ation, is signed to the foregoing
instrument, and who is known to me, acknowle	edged before me on this day that, being	informed of the contents of the
instrument, he as such officer and with full	authority, executed the same voluntar	mly for and as the act of said
corporation.	. oth 1 c set 1	2000
Given under my hand and Offical seal th	nis 9 th day of March	
DATE FILED:	.)	\ 1 A
	Karen D	. Hauklis
		V V V

Notary Public